	Страна/Город/Порт
	Контактная Информация

	КИТАЙ
Пекин
He Miao
Huatai Insurance Agency & Consultant Service Ltd.
14F China Re Building, No.11 Jin Rong Avenue, Xicheng District, Beijing 100033, China
Tel: 86 10 6657 6587
Fax: 86 10 6657 6501
Mobile: 86 138 010 98591
Циндао

Huatai Qingdao Branch 
9th Floor, Rm 9AB No. 9 Building Pacific Plaza, No. 35 Donghai Western Road Qingdao, 266071, China 

Шанхай

Huatai Shanghai Branch 
14-A, World Plaza, No.855 Pudong South Road, 

Shanghai 200120, China 


	He Miao
Tel: 86 10 6657 6587
Fax: 86 10 6657 6501
Mobile: 86 138 010 98591

Telephone:
86-10-66576588
Telex:
210750 HTI
Facsimile:
86-10 66576501 (H&M and P&I)
86 10 66576508 (general) 
E-mail:
pni.bj@huatai-serv.com  
After hours:
86 13701230630 Cui Jiyu
13910219141 Liu Zhiyong
13801098591 Huo Yongzhao
Tel: 
+86 532 85021883 

Fax: 
+86 532 85023828 

E-mail qingdao@huatai-serv.com 
 After Hours:
Mr. Dong Jinpeng  +86 13906420837 

Ms. Fu Xiaozheng +86 13335086666 

Mr. Liu Fei +86 13645420135 

Ms. Yin Na +86 15853237393 

Tel:     +86 21 58369707 ext:131/132/133/134/135 

Fax: 
+86 21 58369209, 58369705
After hours: 
Capt. Jiang Weijian +86 13916354092 

Mr. Cao Dong +86 13916107273 

Ms. Cheng Jialing +86 13817357939 

Ms. Yao Xinyi +86 13917760833 

Ms. Dai Xiali +86 13817357973 

Mr. Chen Qihui +86 15902150685 

Ms. Xu Shanshan +86 15921985685 

Ms. Feng Jianwen +86 13818907386 

Ms. Shen Yehong +86 13524614773 


	ЕГИПЕТ
Александрия
Eldib Pandi

Главный офис: 
Alexandria Head Office staff 

Eldib Pandi - Alexandria

Postal Address: P.O. Box 700

Street Address: Investment building

4th Floor, Office No. 12

Alexandria Port

Gate No. 14

Alexandria 21534

Порт Саид: 
Eldib Pandi, Port Said staff and contact details:

Company Name: Eldib Pandi - Port Said

Postal Address: P.O. Box 920

Street Address: 23rd July & Salah El Din Street

Port Said 42111, Egypt 

Суэцкий порт:

Eldib Pandi  Suez 

Street Address: 6 El Imam El Leithy Street

Port Tawfik, Suez 43522, Egypt 

Каир: 

Eldib Pandi - Cairo

Street Address: 20, Aisha El Taymourieh Street Garden 
City -Cairo 11451, 
Egypt P.O. Box 1276 

Ливия:

Eldib Advocates, Libya 

Tatanaki Building

Entrance \'A\', Fifth Floor

Amehamed El Magrif Street

Tripoli, Libya


	Office Telephone(s): Tel:  +2 03 4867776 - 4961000 
Office Telefax(s): +2 03 4815600 - 4962000 
Office 24 hrs Mobile Telephone(s): + 20 123273620

Office E-mail address(es):   
mail@eldibpandi.com
Abdel Hamid Fahmy      
+ 2 03 484 6509 
+ 2 012 214 3213        
abdelhamid.fahmy@eldibpandi.com
Ahmed Metwally  
+ 2 03 545 6154 
+ 2 012 327 3624 
ahmed.metwally@eldibpandi.com
After hours: Abdel Hamid Fahmy, 
+2 03 484 6509 or  +2 012 214 3213 (mobile) 
After hours: Ahmed Metwally, 
+2 03 545 6154 or +2 012 327 3624 (mobile)
Office Telephone(s): + 20 66 3239779 / + 20 66 3239781 
Office Telefax(s): + 20 66 3239760 
Office Mobile Telephone(s): 20 123273620 
Office E-mail addresses : 
portsaid@eldibpandi.com 
hany.maamoon@eldibpandi.com 
ahmed.metwally@eldibpandi.com
Hany Maamoon

+20 66 332 8930         
+20 12 804 5582 
hany.maamoon@eldibpandi.com
Albert Takla    
+20 66 322 5418 
+20 12 767 0466 
portsaid@eldibpandi.com
Ashraf Mobarak  --      
+2 018 775 3870 
ashraf.mobarak@eldibpandi.com
Ahmed Metwally  
+ 2 03 545 6154 
+2 012 327 3624 
ahmed.metwally@eldibpandi.com
Office Telephone(s): 
+ 20 62 3191570 (Including full code) 
Office Telefax(s): 
+ 20 62 3198930 (Including full code) 
Office Mobile Telephone(s): 
20 123273620 Office 
E-mail address(es): suez@eldibpandi.com
Sayed Demerdash 
+ 20 62 322 5020         
+ 2 012 247 1205       
suez@eldibpandi.com
Abdel Hamid Fahmy       
+ 2 03 484 6509 
+ 2 012 214 3213        
abdelhamid.fahmy@eldibpandi.com
In case of any communication problem, please use 
Eldib Pandi 24 hours Mobile Telephone: + 20 12 327 3620
Office Telephone(s): + 20 2 2793 4000

Fax: +20 2 2793 4777

E-mail: cairo@eldibpandi.com
Amr Eldib        
+ 20 12 214 0112       
amr.eldib@eldibpandi.com
TEL :  00218214445400

FAX : 00218214443770
tripoli@eldib-ly.com
Person in charge: Mr. Moustafa Nagy, Egyptian Lawyer.

* In case of any communication problem, please use Eldib Pandi 24 hours Mobile Telephone: + 20 12 327 3620



	ВЬЕТНАМ
Хо Чи Минх
Company name : THE NATIONAL SURVEY JOINT-STOCK COMPANY

New Postal Address : 11 Nguyen Cong Tru Street, District.1, Hochiminh City,

Vietnam.


	Office Telephone(s) : 848 – 39142076; 39143306; 39143307

Office Telefax(s) : 848 – 38213956

Office E-mail address : nsc@nsc.com.vn

After Hours Contacts :

Mr. Nguyen Truong Tap – Председатель/Директор
Hand phone : 0903909314

Mr. Nguyen Nhu Hoang – Зам. Директора
Hand phone : 0903844237

E-mail : hoang.pandi@saigonnet.vn


	НИДЕРЛАНДЫ

Гаага
Ingosur B.V.
Carnegielaan 10 
P.O.Box 85992 
2508 CR Den Haag 
The Netherlands

	Telephone:
31 070 363 30 13
Fax:
31 070 365 88 12
31 070 363 30 13 
Telex:
24486 INSUR NL
E-mail:
ingosur@ingosur.nl 
After hours:
Mr.V.Khromov 
06 533 13532

	Бельгия

Антверпен

DUPI Antwerp N.V. 
Address:
Frankrijklei 33
B-2000 Antwerp
Belgium 


	General contact information:

Telephone:
+32 3 2060050 
Fax:
+32 3 2060059 
E-mail: antwerp@dupi.com 
Jean-Louis Tack
Claims Manager

Dir. Tel.: +32 3 206 00 53

Mobile: +32 475 745 445

Fax: +32 3 206 00 59

E-Mail: jean-louis.tack@dupi.com
Marleen van Dooren
Management Assistant
Telephone: +32 3 206 00 56
Fax: +32 3 206 00 59
E-mail: marleen.van.dooren@dupi.com


	Канада
Монреаль / Торонто
USA - New York
CSL North America 
5 Hanover Square

New York, New York 10004-9998

	Tel: +1 212 344 9600 

Fax: +1 212 344 9695

Surveying & Risk Control
Jim Ruggiero 

Tel: 212-344-9600

Fax: 212-344-9695

E-mail: j.ruggiero@cslglobal.com 
Claims Adjusting
Tom Lynch - t.lynch@cslglobal.com


	Израиль

Хайфа
Haifa - Head Office
Pal-Yam 2, 
City Windows Center
Oren Building 
Haifa 33095
Israel
Ашдод

Ashdod Branch
P.O.B. 4092
Port Area
Ashdod 77190
Isreal
	
Phone Number: +972-4-867-3715
Fax Numbers: +972-4-867-8796 and/or +972-4-864-3552
Company's E-mail: mail@dizrep.co.il 
Account's E-mail: bella@dizrep.co.il       

Shimon Ziv: ziv@dizrep.co.il
Adv. Ariel Zisman: ariel@dizrep.co.il
Danny Rammot: dr@dizrep.co.il
Adv. Stefan Levin: Stephan@dizrep.co.il
Adv. Enbar Waits: eenbar@dizrep.co.il

After Hours:
 
Shimon Ziv - General Manager
Mobile: +972-50-523-1815

Adv. Ariel Zisman:
Phone Number: +972-4-987-0823
Mobile: +972-52-616-1316

Danny Rammot: 
Phone Number: +972-4-997-8961 (Home)
Mobile: +972-52-808-1561

Adv. Stafan Levin:
Phone Number: +972-4-825-5040 (Home)
Mobile: +972-52-808-1568

Adv. Eenbar Waits:
Phone Number: +972-4-983-5251
Mobile: +972-52-673-4662

Itai Ziv:
Mobile: +972-52-673-4662
E-mail: itai@dizrep.co.il
Ashdod Branch

Aaron Toledano - Manager
Phone Number: +972-8-856-5779
Fax Number: +972-8-856-4931
E-mail: ash@dizrep.co.il 

After Hours:
Aaron Toledano 
Phone Number: +972-8-855-6055 (Home)
Mobile: +972-50-774-9259

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	


